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DuraLite™ Fiberglass Columns •Specifications: Pages 44-45
•Installation: Pages 58-59

All weights are approximate.
* Includes Panel Insert Kit.

DuraLite™ Square Non-Tapered Recessed Panel Full Length & Knee-Wall Columns

Panel
Insert Kit 
(included)

Panel
Divider Kit

(Sold 
Separately)

1-Panel 2-Panel 3-Panel

Panel Divider Kits
for DuraLite™ Square Non-Tapered 

Recessed Panel Columns
Price
$29.00

$40.00

Price
$74.00

$97.00

Kit Size
8” Panel Divider Kit

10” Panel Divider Kit

Kit Size
8” Panel Insert Kit

10” Panel Insert Kit

Item #
80480808PK

80481010PK

Item #
80480808PI

80481010PI

Panel Insert Kits
for DuraLite™ Square Non-Tapered 

Recessed Panel Columns

NOTE: Each Panel Divider Kit includes (4) pieces. One Panel Kit is 
needed to achieve a 2-panel column and two Panel Divider Kits are 
needed to achieve a 3-panel column. Panel Divider Kits for achieving 
a 2-panel or 3-panel column are sold separately.

NOTE: Each DuraLite™ Recessed Panel Column will include top panel 
insert pieces and bottom panel insert pieces that must be attached to 
the column shaft on each side. Each boxed column will include a total 
of (4) top panel insert pieces and (4) bottom panel insert pieces. 

NOTE: Each Panel Insert Kit includes (8) pieces. (4) Panel Insert 
pieces are for the top and (4) Panel Insert pieces are for the bottom.  
(Included with Shaft)

These prices are provided for 
quoting convenience

Caps, Beads & Base/Plinths must be ordered 
separately.

See Page 15. 

NOTE: 
Bead is shipped with shaft and applied in the field.• 
RP = Recessed Panel Shaft• 

Bead is 
adjustable and 
is applied in 

the field.

Column
Size

8” X 8” X 6’*
8” X 8” X 8’*
8” X 8” X 9’*

8” X 8” X 10’*
8” X 8” X 12’*

10” X 10” X 6’*
10” X 10” X 8’*
10” X 10” X 9’*

10” X 10” X 10’*
10” X 10” X 12’*

Shaft 
Weight
(lbs.)

30
32
37
40
48

39
41
46
51
65

Shaft 
Item #
(RP)

80140806RP
80140808RP
80140809RP
80140810RP
80140812RP

80141006RP
80141008RP
80141009RP
80141010RP
80141012RP

Tuscan Cap 
&

Base/Plinth 
Set 

Item #
6048080802
6048080802
6048080802
6048080802
6048080802

6048101002
6048101002
6048101002
6048101002
6048101002

Shaft Only
(RP)

$378.00
$432.00
$459.00
$513.00
$486.00

$496.00
$540.00
$594.00
$647.00
$674.00

Tuscan Cap 
& 

Base/Plinth 
Set

$57.00
$57.00
$57.00
$57.00
$57.00

$72.00
$72.00
$72.00
$72.00
$72.00

Complete Column Shaft w/ 
Tuscan Cap & Base/Plinth 

$435.00
$489.00
$516.00
$570.00
$543.00

$568.00
$612.00
$666.00
$719.00
$746.00


